Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Connector Function Connector Type Manufacturer
Manufacturer
Number Order Code1
J1 Connector to the SDP-B 120-way connector,
0.6 mm pitch
Hirose FX8-120S-SV(21) FEC1324660
A0 to A3 Analog inputs to ADC Straight PCB mount
SMB/SMA jack
Tyco 1-1337482-0 Not applicable
J3 External bench top voltage supply for
the EVAL-AD7173-8SDZ
Power socket block,
3-pin, 3.81 mm pitch
Phoenix
Contact
MC 1,5/ 3-G-3,81 FEC3704737
J4 External ac-to-dc adapter input for the
EVAL-AD7173-8SDZ, 7 V to 9 V
DC power
connectors, 2 mm
SMT power jack
Kycon KLDX-SMT2-
0202-A
MOUSER 806-
KLDX-SMT20202A
J5 External bench top voltage supply
option for AVDD1/AVDD2 and IOVDD
inputs on the AD7173-8
Screw terminal block,
3.81 mm pitch
Phoenix
Contact
MKDS 1/4-3.81 FEC3704592
J8 GPIO terminal Power socket  block,
4-pin, 3.81 mm pitch
Phoenix
Contact
MC 1,5/ 4-G-3,81 FEC3704749
J10 and
J12
Analog input terminal block; wired
connection to external source or sensor
Power socket  block,
8-pin, 3.81 mm pitch
Phoenix
Contact
MC 1,5/ 8-G-3,81 FEC3704774
J14 Analog input terminal block; wired
connection to external source or sensor
Power socket block,
6-pin, 3.81 mm pitch
Phoenix
Contact
MC 1,5/ 6-G-3,81 FEC3704762
J15 Optional header 7-way, 2.54 mm pin
header
Samtec SSW-107-01-T-S FEC1803478
J16 Optional header 7-way, 2.54 mm